
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
15 till 21 Feb 2010 -- ANTALYA (TR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
CELIK Hakan DE 60 71 0,845 4 4 8 1
OZKIR Ozgur TR 54 95 0,568 2 -1 5 2

KOC Atilla TR 52 101 0,514 0 -3 5 3

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 38 1,578 4 4 12 1
TROMAS Eric FR 41 56 0,732 2 0 4 2
HACAN Ugur TR 29 61 0,475 0 -4 3 3

ERDEMIR Celal Nurhan TR 60 67 0,895 4 4 5 1
FOTIADIS Nikolaos GR 51 94 0,542 2 -1 3 2

TAC Emrah TR 43 87 0,494 0 -3 3 3

TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 59 134 0,440 2 1 4 1
SÜER Göker TR 63 133 0,473 2 -1 3 2

NA NAT 3

KIR Sadik Unal TR 76 196 0,387 4 2 4 1
PISGIN Abdullah TR 74 195 0,379 0 -2 3 2

NA NAT 3

KARTAL Mutlu TR 80 102 0,784 4 2 4 1
ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 49 101 0,485 0 -2 4 2

NA NAT 3

GULEK Ilhan TR 74 131 0,564 4 3 5 1
OZEN Huseyin TR 53 129 0,410 0 -3 3 2

NA NAT 3

YAMAN Haci Arap TR 66 59 1,118 4 3 7 1
KARA Haluk TR 35 57 0,614 0 -3 5 2

NA NAT 3

KIM Young Chull KR 60 75 0,800 4 4 3 1
KAYHAN Rifat TR 46 53 0,867 2 0 5 2

YAVUZ Giyasetttin TR 32 71 0,450 0 -4 3 3

GUNBATTI Metin TR 69 68 1,014 4 3 6 1
SUBASI Alper TR 49 90 0,544 2 1 5 2
BASTOS Jorge PT 40 83 0,481 0 -4 3 3

CALISKAN Yalcin TR 65 76 0,855 4 3 6 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 71 68 1,044 2 1 8 2
CORREIA Delfim PT 26 56 0,464 0 -4 4 3

AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 47 1,276 4 4 5 1
METE Sacit TR 42 59 0,711 2 0 4 2

FELIZES Rui PT 34 75 0,453 0 -4 3 3

ARSLAN Ahmet TR 66 68 0,970 4 3 8 1
KUSCU Azbey TR 59 96 0,614 2 1 3 2

VELOSO Carlos PT 40 66 0,606 0 -4 4 3

OZCAN Yilmaz TR 74 78 0,948 4 3 4 1
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 70 83 0,843 2 1 7 2

TEIXEIRA E COSTA Jorge Miguel PT 22 55 0,400 0 -4 2 3

KAHRAMAN Serkan TR 72 75 0,960 4 3 7 1
AKAY Tuncay TR 70 110 0,636 2 0 4 2

UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 50 92 0,543 0 -3 5 3

TAR Selcuk TR 87 90 0,966 4 2 13 1
CEVIK Savas TR 69 81 0,851 2 1 6 2

BAYLAN Yalcin TR 42 72 0,583 0 -3 5 3

GURER Bülent TR 74 84 0,880 4 3 5 1
CAKAR Firat TR 50 74 0,675 2 0 7 2

DUGEROGLU Ahmet TR 31 99 0,313 0 -3 3 3

ILKER CANBUL Kazim TR 68 94 0,723 4 3 6 1
TURKMEN Umit TR 48 75 0,640 2 0 4 2

SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 58 117 0,495 0 -3 5 3

TOPALOGLU Arif TR 65 53 1,226 4 3 6 1
KARAPINAR Irfan TR 68 80 0,850 2 0 11 2

SATIR Orhan TR 50 77 0,649 0 -3 5 3

BALIK Habib TR 70 87 0,804 4 3 5 1
ALBAS Adnan TR 55 104 0,528 2 1 5 2

KUL Hasan TR 34 104 0,326 0 -4 3 3

SONMEZ Murat TR 77 90 0,855 4 2 6 1
DANYAL Runa Gökhan TR 72 94 0,765 2 0 3 2

VURMAZ Yunus TR 65 99 0,656 0 -2 4 3

YILMAZ Coskun TR 72 87 0,827 4 3 5 1
TURBECI Murat TR 69 98 0,704 2 1 6 2
ÖZCAN Duygu TR 22 65 0,338 0 -4 3 3

GENC Burhan TR 60 69 0,869 4 4 5 1
DEMIRAY Celalettin TR 45 66 0,681 2 0 6 2

OZEK Mustafa TR 16 62 0,258 0 -4 2 3

AKTI Erkan TR 60 49 1,224 4 4 8 1
KARAKURT Omer TR 43 58 0,741 2 0 4 2
MEDETOGLU Can TR 22 54 0,407 0 -4 3 3
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ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
15 till 21 Feb 2010 -- ANTALYA (TR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 38 1,578 4 4 12 1
AKSOY Mehmet TR 60 47 1,276 4 4 5 2

AKTI Erkan TR 60 49 1,224 4 4 8 3
ERDEMIR Celal Nurhan TR 60 67 0,895 4 4 5 4

GENC Burhan TR 60 69 0,869 4 4 5 5
CELIK Hakan DE 60 71 0,845 4 4 8 6

KIM Young Chull KR 60 75 0,800 4 4 3 7
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 65 53 1,226 4 3 6 8
YAMAN Haci Arap TR 66 59 1,118 4 3 7 9
GUNBATTI Metin TR 69 68 1,014 4 3 6 10
ARSLAN Ahmet TR 66 68 0,970 4 3 8 11

KAHRAMAN Serkan TR 72 75 0,960 4 3 7 12
OZCAN Yilmaz TR 74 78 0,948 4 3 4 13
GURER Bülent TR 74 84 0,880 4 3 5 14

CALISKAN Yalcin TR 65 76 0,855 4 3 6 15
YILMAZ Coskun TR 72 87 0,827 4 3 5 16

BALIK Habib TR 70 87 0,804 4 3 5 17
ILKER CANBUL Kazim TR 68 94 0,723 4 3 6 18

GULEK Ilhan TR 74 131 0,564 4 3 5 19
TAR Selcuk TR 87 90 0,966 4 2 13 20

SONMEZ Murat TR 77 90 0,855 4 2 6 21
KARTAL Mutlu TR 80 102 0,784 4 2 4 22
KIR Sadik Unal TR 76 196 0,387 4 2 4 23

TERCAN Mustafa Munir TR 59 134 0,440 2 1 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 71 68 1,044 2 1 8 1
2 CEVIK Savas TR 69 81 0,851 2 1 6 2
3 DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 70 83 0,843 2 1 7 3
4 TURBECI Murat TR 69 98 0,704 2 1 6 4
5 KUSCU Azbey TR 59 96 0,614 2 1 3 5
6 SUBASI Alper TR 49 90 0,544 2 1 5 6
7 ALBAS Adnan TR 55 104 0,528 2 1 5 7
8 KAYHAN Rifat TR 46 53 0,867 2 0 5 8
9 KARAPINAR Irfan TR 68 80 0,850 2 0 11 9

10 DANYAL Runa Gökhan TR 72 94 0,765 2 0 3 10
11 KARAKURT Omer TR 43 58 0,741 2 0 4 11
12 TROMAS Eric FR 41 56 0,732 2 0 4 12
13 METE Sacit TR 42 59 0,711 2 0 4 13
14 DEMIRAY Celalettin TR 45 66 0,681 2 0 6 14
15 CAKAR Firat TR 50 74 0,675 2 0 7 15
16 TURKMEN Umit TR 48 75 0,640 2 0 4 16
17 AKAY Tuncay TR 70 110 0,636 2 0 4 17
18 OZKIR Ozgur TR 54 95 0,568 2 -1 5 18
19 FOTIADIS Nikolaos GR 51 94 0,542 2 -1 3 19
20 SÜER Göker TR 63 133 0,473 2 -1 3 20
21 ALTINBAS Bulent NCBF 49 101 0,485 0 -2 4 21
22 PISGIN Abdullah TR 74 195 0,379 0 -2 3 22
23 KARA Haluk TR 35 57 0,614 0 -3 5 23
24 OZEN Huseyin TR 53 129 0,410 0 -3 3 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

25 VURMAZ Yunus TR 65 99 0,656 0 -2 4 1
26 SATIR Orhan TR 50 77 0,649 0 -3 5 2
27 BAYLAN Yalcin TR 42 72 0,583 0 -3 5 3
28 UGUR ILDES Feyiz TR 50 92 0,543 0 -3 5 4
29 KOC Atilla TR 52 101 0,514 0 -3 5 5
30 SAKACI Abdurrahman TR 58 117 0,495 0 -3 5 6
31 TAC Emrah TR 43 87 0,494 0 -3 3 7
32 DUGEROGLU Ahmet TR 31 99 0,313 0 -3 3 8
33 VELOSO Carlos PT 40 66 0,606 0 -4 4 9
34 BASTOS Jorge PT 40 83 0,481 0 -4 3 10
35 HACAN Ugur TR 29 61 0,475 0 -4 3 11
36 CORREIA Delfim PT 26 56 0,464 0 -4 4 12
37 FELIZES Rui PT 34 75 0,453 0 -4 3 13
38 YAVUZ Giyasetttin TR 32 71 0,450 0 -4 3 14
39 MEDETOGLU Can TR 22 54 0,407 0 -4 3 15
40 TEIXEIRA E COSTA Jorge Miguel PT 22 55 0,400 0 -4 2 16
41 ÖZCAN Duygu TR 22 65 0,338 0 -4 3 17
42 KUL Hasan TR 34 104 0,326 0 -4 3 18
43 OZEK Mustafa TR 16 62 0,258 0 -4 2 19
44 NA NAT 20
45 NA NAT 21
46 NA NAT 22
47 NA NAT 23
48 NA NAT 24
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